## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0029163 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/29/2018 2:18:52 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: KIWANIS CLUB OF PIKEVILLE

Company ID: 0029163 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/1/1941 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/29/2018 2:18:52 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

PO BOX 462 PIKEVILLE, KY 41502

Registered Agent Name/Address

CARL W TRITSCHLER P. O. BOX 4155 346 NORTH MAYO TRAIL PIKEVILLE, KY 41502

## **Current Officers**

President JESSICA TAYLOR P O BOX 462, PIKEVILLE, KY. 41502 Secretary DONNA R RATLIFF P O BOX 584, PIKEVILLE, KY. 41502 Treasurer DAVE COMPTON P O BOX 161, PIKEVILLE, KY. 41502

**Directors** 

Director GLORIA JOHNSON 1328 Rt Fork of Cowpen, Pikeville, Ky. 41501
Director ZEB HAMPTON 704 HAMBLEY BLVD., PIKEVILLE, KY 41501
Director CHARLES E ANDERSON 147 HIBBARD ST., PIKEVILLE, KY 41501
DIRECTOR DONNA R RATLIFF PO BOX 584, PIKEVILLE, KY. 41502

County: Pike
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature DONNA R RATLIFF SECRETARY